3;2" MR A

Gate
Price
Busch Gardens*
Adult $84.99
Dorney Park* $60.00

Dutch Wonderland* $46.64

Hershey Park*

Adult $69.80
Junior $47.80
Special (5/3-6/30)  $69.80
Groups $69.80
Kings Dominion*  $70.00

MRPA
Price
$62.00
$43.00
$39.00
$56.00
$45.00
$47.00
$39.00

$39.50

#

MRPA Discount Amusement Park

Tickets - 2019

Total $

Maui Jack’s Waterpark* (Chincoteague, VA)

Adult $22.99
Child (<48") $17.99
Sahara Sams* $41.99
Six Flags America*

Good Any Day $78.24

Special (6/10-8/30) & $78.24
Weekends (9/21-10/27)
Parking Passes $20.00

Six Flags Great Adventure*

Theme/Safari $82.99
Hurricane Harbor $48.99
Water Country USA*

Adult $59.99

*under 3 free

$17.00
$12.00

$29.00
$46.00
$37.00

$18.00

$46.00
$36.00

$39.00

SAVE BIG!

Order by mail through 9/1/19. Payment
must accompany this completed form.
MasterCard/Visa OR money order ONLY.
No personal checks accepted!

MC/VISA #

Exp. Date

Signature

Sec. Code

Allow one week for delivery after your

order is received. There are NO RETURNS,

REFUNDS or EXCHANGES. Thank you
for your order.

Please mail to: MRPA, 4101 Crain Hwy,
#201, Bowie, MD 20716 or fax to
301-352-7464. Call 301-352-7203 to find
a location near you that seals tickets.

If we are not mailing to your billing
address, please also provide your billing
address.

Name

Address

City/State/Zip

Day phone

Email address

Please visit www.mrpanet.orq for information about the availability to order select tickets online.

Updated 4/5/19



